SUBMIT IN TEIPLICATE. (Other instructions on

Form approved.
Budget Bureau No. 1004-0136

(c. (r1/3)	HNIT	ED STATES	Tererse E	
(for = 1y 9=331C)		OF THE INTER	NOR	5. IEANE DESIGNATION AND SERIAL NO.
	BUREAU OF	MM - 0/138 6. IF INDIAN, ALLOTTED OR TRIBE NAME		
A DDL ICATION		O DRILL, DEEPE		ACK 6. IF INDIAN, ALLOTTER OR TRIBE NAME
la TYPE OF WORK		DEEPEN	PLUG BA	
	L X	DEEPEN L		
OIL X GAS	LL X OTHER	81 24	NGLE MULTIF	
2. NAME OF OPERATOR				Fred Phillips C
Amoco Produc	tion Company			3 % A
FOI Airport	Drive, Farmingt	on, NM 87401		10. FILLD AND POOL, OR WILDCAT
4. LOCATION OF WELL (Re At surface	port location clearly and	In accordance with any	tate requirementa.	Blanco MV/Ojito GP/DK
At surface 1820'	FNL x 960' FEL			11. SEC., T., B., M., OR BLK. AND SURVEY OR AREA
At proposed prod. zone	Same	H _{SE/NE} Sec. 15, T25N, R3W		
14. DISTANCE IN MILES A	ND DIRECTION FROM NEAR	EST TOWN OR POST OFFIC	I°SAL	A Rio Arriba NM
2 miles nort	hwest of Lindri	ith, New Mexico		1 110
15. DISTANCE FROM PROPOS LOCATION TO NEAREST		16. No	O. OF ACRES IN LEASE	17. NO. OF ACRES ASSIGNED TO THIS WELL
PROPERTY OR LEASE LI (Also to nearest drig.	NE, FT. unit line, if any)	967'	327	20. ROTARY OR CABLE TOOLS
18. DISTANCE FROM PROPO TO NEAREST WELL, DR	SEC INCATION®	Ì	ROPOSED DEITH	
OR APPLIED FOR, ON THE		173' N H LING OPERATIONS AU	8485 THORIZED ARE	Rotary 22. APPROX. DATE WORK WILL START*
	ther DF, RT, GR, etc.) SU	BJECT TO COMPLIANCE	WITH ATTACHED	As soon as permitted
7362' GR		ENERAL REQUIREMENTS PROPOSED CASING AN	D CEMENTING PROGE	AM This action is subject to administrative
23.				appear suggrant to 36 GFR 290.
SIZE OF HOLE	SIZE OF CASING	WEIGHT FER FOOT	300'	370 ft3 Class B w/2% CaCl2
12-1/4"	9-5/8"	32.3# H-40	8485'	1st Stage: 400 ft3 Class B
8-3/4"	7"	26# , K-55	0407	50:50 POZ w/118 ft3 Class B
				Neat tail in.
				2nd Stage: 1300 ft3 Class B
				65:35 POZ w/118 ft3 Class B
				neat tail in.
	nt 11	a drilled to th	e surtace casin	the Gallup-Dakota/Mesaverde g point using native mud.
		al to TD with a	- LOW SOLIOS 11011	dispersed mad system.
	· 11 bo b	acad on onen ho	TO LOUS. CODY	Of all logs will be at
attached dra	wing for blowou	t preventer des	leveled. The s	letion the well site will as from this well is
be cleaned a	nd the reserve	line under cont	ract No. 108394	•
dedicated to	Northwest ripe	Tine under come		
	e penengen PROCRAM · If	proposal is to deepen or	plug back, zive data on	present productive zone and proposed new productive and measured and true vertical depths. Give blowout
IN ABOVE SPACE DESCRIB	drill or deepen direction	ially, give pertinent data	on subsurface locations	and measured and true vertical depths. Give blowout

June 7, 1984 Administrative Supervisor SIGNED (This space for Federal or State office use) **APPROVED** AS AMENDED FERMIT NO. APPROVED BY NA 100

*See Instructions On Revene Side

AREA MANAGER

Title 18 U.S.C. Section 1001, makes it a crime for any person knowingly and willfully to make to any department or agency of the United States any false, fictitious or fraudulent statements or representations as to any matter within its jurisdiction.

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION

P. O. BOX 2065

SANTA FE, NEW MEXICO 87501

form C-107 Revised 10-1-

distances must be from the cuter houndaries of the Section.

		All distances must	12 170m (NO CO.				Tail at all
e i ator			Lease	FRED PHILLIPS "C"			Well No.
	DUCTION COMPA	NY Township	Rang		County		<i>N</i>
it Letter H	15	25N		3W	Rio	Arriba	
n tual Footage Loc		 					
1820	feet from the No	orth line	and 960	te	et from the	East	line
ound Level Elev: 7362	Producing For Gallup-D		P∞I Blanc	o MV/Ojit	o GP/DK		Dedicated Acreage: 320/40 Acree
1. Outline th	ne acreage dedica	ited to the subje	ct well by co	olored pencil	or hachure	marks on th	e plat below.
	han one lease is nd royalty).	dedicated to the	e well, outlin	e each and ic	dentify the o	ownership th	ereof (both as to working
		lifferent ownershi unitization, force-		d to the well	l, have the i	nterests of	all owners been consoli-
Yes	X No If a	nswer is "yes;" t	ype of consol	idation			
If answer	is "no." list the	owners and tract	descriptions	which have	actually bee	en consolida	ated. (Use reverse side of
	f necessary.)					 	
	•	ed to the well un	til all interes	ts have been	consolidat	ed (by com	munitization, unitization,
	•					•	approved by the Commis-
sion.							
							CERTIFICATION
	j L		,				
	t		l			I hereby o	ertify that the information con-
	ı			-0		1	ein is true and complete to the
	1	,		620		II.	knowledge and bellef.
`	1					I RN	Shaul
	1					1	<u></u>
		_				B. D.	Shaw
	•					Position	onaw
	1			<u> </u>	<u> 50'</u>		istrative Supervisor
	1					Company	
	1					Amoco	Production Company
	ı Se	ec.				Date	
						May 3	1, 1984
	! 						
	1					1 hereby	certify that the well location
			3.4			1	this plat was plotted from field
	1		15		1	1	actual surveys made by me or
	1						supervision, and that the same
	4					Is true o	nd correct to the best of my
	1	TO I RE	ECET	W - D		knowledge	and belief.
	. — 1— — 1—14			l			
	1	1-27	JUL 151	•			
	3. 13. 13. A	BUREAL FARTO	. 05 NOTENTALES	LECE AREA		Date Survey Ann 1	18, 1981
	4						Professional Engineer
	Lagrange St.	,		!		Fred	Surveyor
		ŀ				Certificate	Kerr Jr.
	Sca	le: 1"-1000"				3950	No. of the last of
		,					

